
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Party Role=
Grantor; Legal Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200710080004
68760

10/08/2007
11:13:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS,
LYNN P

199007300002
17840

Other:SEE
INST

200705040002
09290

05/04/2007
02:13:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
JOHN D

Other:SEE
INST

200708310004
11410

08/31/2007
10:36:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LESPI, JENNY
K

200009070003
08551

Other:SEE
INST

200709110004
26720

09/11/2007
04:00:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
CAREY W

199809250003
74881

Other:SEE
INST

200710080004
68740

10/08/2007
11:09:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS
STEVE D AKA

199702110000
45131

Other:SEE
INST

200710220004
88800

10/22/2007
02:10:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINYAN
CHARLES E

200008140002
76141

Other:SEE
INST

199303290000
83541

03/29/1993
08:45:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOODE,
JOSEPH E

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199701060000
04841

01/06/1997
11:42:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS DEHART,
MICHAEL M

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199903250001
25161

03/25/1999
10:49:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200008280002
93031

08/28/2000
09:47:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS CARMICHAEL
REMODELING
INC

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW

200104180001
47621

04/18/2001
08:12:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DUNNAWAY,
C D

25 142 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:142
Desc:LOT 3

200403120001
28700

03/12/2004
11:56:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS TUECH,
JEFFREY C

16 114 Lot#:66
Book:16
Pg:114

200405170002
59050

05/17/2004
10:17:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
NORMA JEAN

Other:SEE
INST

200405110002
46160

05/11/2004
08:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
ALLEN R

Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
37060

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
HELEN W

Other:SEE
INST

199502200000
44161

02/20/1995
09:14:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE
CO

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW



199811160004
52861

11/16/1998
09:03:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VISSER, JOHN Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200007120002
33431

07/12/2000
09:39:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOWLER,
EVELYN

3 119 200004030001
05801

Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:54 Book:3
Pg:119
Desc:10,11 &
12  2000-10580

200302130000
90830

02/13/2003
12:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, PETE
K

199405130001
55831

Other:SEE
INST

200302260001
17370

02/26/2003
10:18:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS LONG,
REBECCA
STOUGH

5 76 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76

200406090003
11620

06/09/2004
12:32:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
DAVID E

Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
37040

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
CHARLES A

Other:SEE
INST

199209170002
03701

09/17/1992
12:08:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS STAPLES,
ROBERT M

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE


