Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710080004 68760	10/08/2007 11:13:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS, LYNN P					199007300002 17840	Other:SEE INST
200705040002 09290	05/04/2007 02:13:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY JOHN D						Other:SEE INST
200708310004 11410	08/31/2007 10:36:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LESPI, JENNY K					200009070003 08551	Other:SEE INST
200709110004 26720	09/11/2007 04:00:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON CAREY W					199809250003 74881	Other:SEE INST
200710080004 68740	10/08/2007 11:09:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS STEVE D AKA					199702110000 45131	Other:SEE INST
200710220004 88800	10/22/2007 02:10:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINYAN CHARLES E					200008140002 76141	Other:SEE INST
199303290000 83541	03/29/1993 08:45:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GOODE, JOSEPH E						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199701060000 04841	01/06/1997 11:42:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DEHART, MICHAEL M						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199903250001 25161	03/25/1999 10:49:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200008280002 93031	08/28/2000 09:47:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARMICHAEL REMODELING INC						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW
200104180001 47621	04/18/2001 08:12:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DUNNAWAY, C D			25	142		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:142 Desc:LOT 3
200403120001 28700	03/12/2004 11:56:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TUECH, JEFFREY C			16	114		Lot#:66 Book:16 Pg:114
200405170002 59050	05/17/2004 10:17:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, NORMA JEAN						Other:SEE INST
200405110002 46160	05/11/2004 08:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, ALLEN R						Other:SEE INST
200406220003 37060	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, HELEN W						Other:SEE INST
199502200000 44161	02/20/1995 09:14:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO						Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW

199811160004 52861	11/16/1998 09:03:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		DEEDS	VISSER, JOHN					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200007120002 33431	07/12/2000 09:39:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FOWLER, EVELYN		3	119	200004030001 05801	Lot#:9 Lot:& Blk:54 Book:3 Pg:119 Desc:10,11 & 12 2000-10580
200302130000 90830	02/13/2003 12:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		RELEASES	LUCAS, PETE K					Other:SEE INST
200302260001 17370	02/26/2003 10:18:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		DEEDS	LONG, REBECCA STOUGH		5	76		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76
200406090003 11620	06/09/2004 12:32:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		RELEASES	WHITFIELD, DAVID E					Other:SEE INST
200406220003 37040	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, CHARLES A					Other:SEE INST
199209170002 03701	09/17/1992 12:08:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		DEEDS	STAPLES, ROBERT M					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE